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1  

2 ENROLLED, House Joint Resolution,

3 COMMENDING NATASHA TIDMORE FOR BEING SELECTED

4 ALBERTVILLE EDUCATOR OF THE YEAR.

5  

6 WHEREAS, highest commendations and congratulations

7 are herein proudly presented to Natasha Tidmore on her

8 outstanding achievement of being selected Albertville Educator

9 of the Year; and

10 WHEREAS, Mrs. Tidmore has contributed expert

11 guidance and leadership to the Albertville City Schools choral

12 music program since 2005; and

13 WHEREAS, prior to her distinguished tenure with the

14 Albertville City Schools choral music program, she taught at

15 KDS DAR School for 13 years; and

16 WHEREAS, she is a 1986 graduate of Albertville High

17 School, where she was a member of the school's first Show

18 Choir; she earned an Associate Degree from Snead State

19 Community College and her Bachelor's and Master's Degrees in

20 Vocal Music Education from Auburn University, where she was a

21 member of the Auburn University Singers, with which she

22 participated in a European performance tour; and

23 WHEREAS, she resides in Albertville and is married

24 to Tim Tidmore, Special Education Director of Albertville City
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1 Schools; they have two sons, Will and Tyler, and are members

2 of First Baptist Church; and

3 WHEREAS, through the years, she has earned immense

4 respect for her tireless dedication and exceptional abilities,

5 and she has enriched the lives and minds of countless students

6 with her tremendous gift of music; she is truly deserving of

7 the significant honor bestowed upon her; now therefore,

8 BE IT RESOLVED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, BOTH

9 HOUSES THEREOF CONCURRING, That Natasha Tidmore is highly

10 honored and commended, and we offer this resolution to her in

11 deepest admiration and appreciation, along with sincere best

12 wishes for continued success in all future endeavors.
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1  

2  

3    

4  Speaker of the House of Representatives  

5    

6  President and Presiding Officer of the Senate  

House of Representatives7

I hereby certify that the within Act originated in8
9 and was adopted by the House 13-MAR-14.

10  
11 Jeff Woodard
12 Clerk
13  

 14   

 15   

Senate16 18-MAR-14 Adopted

 17   
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